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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Antalya 2022

Sealife Hotel Transportation Schedule

24 April 2022, Sunday

08:30
09:45

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:45

15:30
16:30

Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)

Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue

Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel

Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel

Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)

Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue

Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel

Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel

30 pax
50 pax

40 Pax

40 pax

50 pax
50 pax

50 pax
50 pax
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Antalya 2022

Porto Bello Hotel Transportation Schedule

24 April 2022, Sunday

08:30
09:45

11:30
11:30

12:45
13:45

15:30
16:30

Porto Bello Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)

Porto Bello Hotel to Competition Venue

Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel

Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel

Porto Bello Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)

Porto Bello Hotel to Competition Venue

Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel

Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel

30 pax
100 pax

30 pax
100 pax

30 pax
100 pax

50 pax
80 pax



