

Sealife Hotel Transportation Schedule

24 April 2022, Sunday		
08:30	Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)	30 pax
09:45	Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue	50 pax
11:30	Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel	40 Pax
12:15	Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel	40 pax
12:45	Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)	50 pax
13:45	Sealife Hotel to Finals Venue	50 pax
15:30	Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel	50 pax
16:30	Finals Venue to Sealife Hotel	50 pax



Porto Bello Hotel Transportation Schedule

24 April 2022, Sunday		
08:30	Porto Bello Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)	30 pax
09:45	Porto Bello Hotel to Competition Venue	100 pax
11:30	Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel	30 pax
11:30	Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel	100 pax
12:45	Porto Bello Hotel to Finals Venue (Only for Competitors)	30 pax
13:45	Porto Bello Hotel to Competition Venue	100 pax
15:30	Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel	50 pax
16:30	Finals Venue to Porto Bello Hotel	80 pax